
Lieu : St-Maurice

Responsable : R. Lattion

Date : 03.01.2023

TOUR QUALIFICATIF

Catégorie Catégorie Arme

Année Tir PAC/FAC

1 Thurre Samuel TSMR 2006 U19 PAC 362,0 374,0 736,0

2 Terrettaz Noe Le Pleureur Bagnes 2010 U15 PAC 364,0 363,0 727,0

3 Grange Antoine Le Pleureur Bagnes 2005 U19 PAC 365,0 360,0 725,0

4 Pierroz Samuel TSMR 2003 U21 PAC 358,0 362,0 720,0

5 Cretton Eliot Eclair Orsières 2010 U15 PAC 344,0 347,0 691,0

6 Cotture Thibaut Le Pleureur Bagnes 2003 U21 PAC 342,0 345,0 687,0

7 El Beblawi Nicolas Le Pleureur Bagnes 2005 U19 PAC 337,0 338,0 675,0

8 Marti Illan Le Pleureur Bagnes 2009 U15 PAC 337,0 337,0 674,0

9 Kübler Sarah TSMR 2007 U17 PAC 336,0 336,0 672,0

10 Marquis Matis Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 328,0 338,0 666,0

11 Parker Nora NJC 2006 U19 PAC 324,0 340,0 664,0

12 Dumoulin Thomas Le Pleureur Bagnes 2007 U17 PAC 329,0 325,0 654,0

13 Widmer Aaron TSMR 2010 U15 PAC 317,0 324,0 641,0

14 Lattion Jolan Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 315,0 321,0 636,0

15 Pillet Tim Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 309,0 312,0 621,0

16 Schütz Mathilde Carabiniers Monthey 2010 U15 PAC 307,0 314,0 621,0

17 Moulin Matteo Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 303,0 310,0 613,0

18 Rossoz Chris Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 298,0 308,0 606,0

19 Frossard Tom Eclair Orsières 2011 U13 PAC 302,0 303,0 605,0

20 Lattion Norah Eclair Orsières 2011 U13 PAC 281,0 323,0 604,0

21 Brunet Anaïs TSMR 2004 U21 PAC 290,0 306,0 596,0

22 Luisier Jeanne TSMR 2007 U17 PAC 291,0 303,0 594,0

23 Allaman Maëly Eclair Orsières 2012 U13 PAC 287,0 300,0 587,0

24 De Ravel Samuel TSMR 2010 U15 PAC 281,0 282,0 563,0

25 Troillet Léo Eclair Orsières 2010 U15 PAC 278,0 285,0 563,0

26 Rossoz Thomas Eclair Orsières 2011 U13 PAC 249,0 249,0 498,0

27 Cavillier Luca NJC 2012 U13 PAC 205,0 282,0 487,0

28 Gabioud Nathan Eclair Orsières 2013 U13 PAC 203,0 221,0 424,0

29 Feiereisen Morgane TSMR 2009 U15 PAC 200,0 210,0 410,0

30 Corbet Mathys Carabiniers Monthey 2011 U13 PAC 1,0 1,0 2,0
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19 Frossard Tom Eclair Orsières 2011 U13 PAC 302,0 303,0 605,0

20 Lattion Norah Eclair Orsières 2011 U13 PAC 281,0 323,0 604,0

23 Allaman Maëly Eclair Orsières 2012 U13 PAC 287,0 300,0 587,0

26 Rossoz Thomas Eclair Orsières 2011 U13 PAC 249,0 249,0 498,0

27 Cavillier Luca NJC 2012 U13 PAC 205,0 282,0 487,0

28 Gabioud Nathan Eclair Orsières 2013 U13 PAC 203,0 221,0 424,0

30 Corbet Mathys Carabiniers Monthey 2011 U13 PAC 1,0 1,0 2,0
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2 Terrettaz Noe Le Pleureur Bagnes 2010 U15 PAC 364,0 363,0 727,0

5 Cretton Eliot Eclair Orsières 2010 U15 PAC 344,0 347,0 691,0

8 Marti Illan Le Pleureur Bagnes 2009 U15 PAC 337,0 337,0 674,0

13 Widmer Aaron TSMR 2010 U15 PAC 317,0 324,0 641,0

16 Schütz Mathilde Carabiniers Monthey 2010 U15 PAC 307,0 314,0 621,0

24 De Ravel Samuel TSMR 2010 U15 PAC 281,0 282,0 563,0

25 Troillet Léo Eclair Orsières 2010 U15 PAC 278,0 285,0 563,0

29 Feiereisen Morgane TSMR 2009 U15 PAC 200,0 210,0 410,0
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9 Kübler Sarah TSMR 2007 U17 PAC 336,0 336,0 672,0

10 Marquis Matis Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 328,0 338,0 666,0

12 Dumoulin Thomas Le Pleureur Bagnes 2007 U17 PAC 329,0 325,0 654,0

14 Lattion Jolan Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 315,0 321,0 636,0

15 Pillet Tim Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 309,0 312,0 621,0

17 Moulin Matteo Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 303,0 310,0 613,0

18 Rossoz Chris Eclair Orsières 2008 U17 PAC 298,0 308,0 606,0

22 Luisier Jeanne TSMR 2007 U17 PAC 291,0 303,0 594,0
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1 Thurre Samuel TSMR 2006 U19 PAC 362,0 374,0 736,0

3 Grange Antoine Le Pleureur Bagnes 2005 U19 PAC 365,0 360,0 725,0

4 Pierroz Samuel TSMR 2003 U21 PAC 358,0 362,0 720,0

6 Cotture Thibaut Le Pleureur Bagnes 2003 U21 PAC 342,0 345,0 687,0

7 El Beblawi Nicolas Le Pleureur Bagnes 2005 U19 PAC 337,0 338,0 675,0

11 Parker Nora NJC 2006 U19 PAC 324,0 340,0 664,0

21 Brunet Anaïs TSMR 2004 U21 PAC 290,0 306,0 596,0
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